Advanced Technology. Simple Solutions.
1-888-632-6477  |  sales@validmfg.com  |  validmfg.comRev 2.1
BC HYDRO BUSSED “L” BOX
BCM
The BCM enclosure is designed to comply with BC Hydro distribution standards for underground wiring to main feeds. The
two-piece design allows for right and left configurations with one part number. The open bottom allows easy access for BC
Hydro feeder cables.
Features / Specifications
 y 14-gauge galvanized steel construction
 y Contains bussing and lugs
 y For 3-phase underground service to 1200A
 y Compliant with BCH metering standards
 y Removeable bottom plate allows for left and right configurations
PART NUMBER SWITCH SIZE HEIGHT WIDTH
BCM-200-B 200A 74 in 30 in
BCM-400-B 400A 74 in 36 in
BCM-600-B 600A 78 in 38 in
BCM-800-B 800A 92 in 48 in
BCM-1200-B 1200A 92 in 48 in
800A Left Orientation
Shown